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Day One – Tuesday 7 May 2012
Council Chamber

08:30-10:30 IMB Private Discussion [Closed session]

11:00-11:10 Opening remarks IMB Chair
[Open session]

11:10-11:30 Response to progress made against IMB November 
2012 recommendations

IMB Chair & Members
[Open session]

11:30-12:15 Nigeria
Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)

Nigeria representative
[Open session]

12:15-13:00 Pakistan 
Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)

Pakistan representative
[Open session]

13:00-14:00 Lunch break (provided) -

14:00-14:45 Afghanistan 
Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)

Afghanistan 
representative 
[Open session]

14:45-15:30 Outbreak vulnerable countries
Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)

Led by CDC & WHO for 
GPEI
[Open session]

15:30-15:45 Coffee break -

15:45-16:30 Global update
− Finance 
− Advocacy 
− Partnership with other programmes (inc. RI)

Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)

GPEI Core Partners 
[Open session]

16:30-17:30 IMB & TAG/ ERC Chairs Chairs, Afghan, Pakistan, 
Nigeria TAG/ ERC
[Closed session]



Day Two – Wednesday 8 May 2013
Council Chamber

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

IMB Private Discussion

Extended Partners Session

Coffee

IMB & Nigeria – private discussion

IMB & Afghanistan – private discussion

IMB & Pakistan – private discussion

Lunch (provided & all attendees invited)

IMB & Rotary International

IMB & Gates Foundation

IMB & CDC

Coffee

IMB & UNICEF

IMB & WHO HQ

[Closed session]

Extended Partners1

[Closed session]

-

Nigeria representatives
[Closed session]

Afghanistan 
representatives
[Closed session]

Pakistan 
representatives
[Closed session]

-

Rotary International
[Closed session]

Gates Foundation
[Closed session]

CDC
[Closed session]

-

UNICEF
[Closed session]

WHO HQ
[Closed session]

1 USAID, DfID, UN Foundation, GAVI Alliance, Global Poverty Project, Crown Prince Court, Abu Dhabi, Embassy of Japan, CIDA, CORE, 
Communication Initiative, Commonwealth Secretariat, Germany



Day Three – Thursday 9 May 2013
Thomas Cotton Room

IMB Only

09:00 - 12:30 IMB Private Discussion [Closed session]


