# INDEPENDENT MONITORING BOARD GLOBAL POLIO ERADICATION INITIATIVE

#### **EIGHTH MEETING**

#### 7 TO 9 MAY 2013

Royal College of Physicians

11 St Andrew's Place, Regent's Park, London, NW1 4LE, United Kingdom

AGENDA [FINAL]

## Day One – Tuesday 7 May 2012 Council Chamber

08:30-10:30	IMB Private Discussion	[Closed session]
11:00-11:10	Opening remarks	IMB Chair [Open session]
11:10-11:30	Response to progress made against IMB November 2012 recommendations	IMB Chair & Members [Open session]
11:30-12:15	Nigeria Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)	Nigeria representative [Open session]
12:15-13:00	Pakistan Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)	Pakistan representative [Open session]
13:00-14:00	Lunch break (provided)	-
14:00-14:45	Afghanistan Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)	Afghanistan representative [Open session]
14:45-15:30	Outbreak vulnerable countries  Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)	Led by CDC & WHO for GPEI [Open session]
15:30-15:45	Coffee break	-
15:45-16:30	Global update  - Finance  - Advocacy  - Partnership with other programmes (inc. RI)  Presentation (20 minutes); Discussion (25 minutes)	GPEI Core Partners [Open session]
16:30-17:30	IMB & TAG/ ERC Chairs	Chairs, Afghan, Pakistan, Nigeria TAG/ ERC [Closed session]

#### Day Two – Wednesday 8 May 2013 Council Chamber

09:00-10:00	IMB Private Discussion	[Closed session]
10:00-10:45	Extended Partners Session	Extended Partners <sup>1</sup> [Closed session]
10:45-11:00	Coffee	-
11:00-11:30	IMB & Nigeria – private discussion	Nigeria representatives [Closed session]
11:30-12:00	IMB & Afghanistan – private discussion	Afghanistan representatives [Closed session]
12:00-12:30	IMB & Pakistan – private discussion	Pakistan representatives [Closed session]
12:30-13:15	Lunch (provided & all attendees invited)	-
13:15-13:45	IMB & Rotary International	Rotary International [Closed session]
13:45-14:15	IMB & Gates Foundation	Gates Foundation [Closed session]
14:15-14:45	IMB & CDC	CDC [Closed session]
14:45-15:00	Coffee	-
15:00-15:30	IMB & UNICEF	UNICEF [Closed session]
15:30-16:00	IMB & WHO HQ	WHO HQ [Closed session]

<sup>1</sup> USAID, DfID, UN Foundation, GAVI Alliance, Global Poverty Project, Crown Prince Court, Abu Dhabi, Embassy of Japan, CIDA, CORE, Communication Initiative, Commonwealth Secretariat, Germany

### Day Three – Thursday 9 May 2013 Thomas Cotton Room

## **IMB Only**

**09:00 - 12:30** IMB Private Discussion

[Closed session]